
1° BETTONI SIMONE PARCO ROMA 2 S 32

2° BERNARDO GIANLUCA PARCO ROMA 11 S 30

3° MORISCO MARCO PARCO ROMA 13  29

RIMINI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 13 S 29

5° FERRAZZA PIERFRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 12  28

BATTAGLIA ROBERTO ARGENTARIO 6 S 28

7° SCALERA ANTONIO PARCO ROMA 6 S 27

DOLCE DIEGO PARCO ROMA 7 S 27

9° LAURETTI FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 5  26

10° GIULIANO ERICA PARCO ROMA 10  L 25

SCARDAMAGLIA MICHELE PARCO ROMA 6  25

DI BARTOLOMEO PAOLO PARCO ROMA 4 S 25

BETELLO MARCO TERRE CONSOLI 14 S 25

SALAMONE FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 10  25

FELLI ANGELO PARCO ROMA 12 S 25

DI LORETO FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 4 S 25

GIULIANO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 6 S 25

18° BAZZUCCHI MARIO PARCO ROMA 10 S 24

CARAVAGGI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 9 S 24

FERRAZZA MARCO PARCO ROMA 10  24

BISCEGLIA ANTONELLO PARCO ROMA 7 S 24

22° DI TOMMASO SIMONE PARCO ROMA 7  23

PUCCINELLI CRISTIANO PARCO ROMA 16  23

DI LORETO MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 5 S 23

CORATI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 9  23

26° MORUZZI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 7  22

27° LOMBARDOZZI LUCA PARCO ROMA 13 S 21

ANGELUCCI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 15 S 21

COCCONI GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 17 S 21

ANTICOLI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 14 S 21

MAMPRIN MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 9  21

32° OPPES FEDERICO PARCO ROMA 16 S 20

GUADAGNOLI ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 17 S 20

34° MASENZA PIERPAOLO PARCO ROMA 17 S 19

CUNNINGHAM SCOTT EDWARD PARCO ROMA 14 S 19

PAGNI SANDRO PARCO ROMA 16 S 19

37° SPALLONE MAURO PARCO ROMA 16 S 18

QUADRANA LAURO PARCO ROMA 15 S 18

SIGNORILE GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 15 S 18

BRONZINI ISABELLA PARCO ROMA 12 S L 18

CURINA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 18 S 18

CASTRINI ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 21 S 18

43° GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  17

COCCONI GIANPAOLO PARCO ROMA 15 S 17

45° LAMA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 14 S 16

46° MESSINA ALFIO PARCO ROMA 15 S 15

DELLA CORTE STEFANO PARCO ROMA 16 S 15

48° DI GENNARO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 20 S 14

BARRESE FRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 20 S 14

BARBACCI EMANUELE VITERBO 25  14

51° CRISTIANI GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 25 S 13

BARBIERI ELEONORA PARCO ROMA 15 S L 13

COLUCCI LUCA PARCO ROMA 12 S 13

RANDI ERSILIA PARCO ROMA 17 S L 13

55° AGELLI MARCO MARIA VITERBO 26  12

FAGIANI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 23  12

57° CARADONIO VITO PARCO ROMA 17 S 11

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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BANDINI (*) PIER PAOLO PARCO ROMA 22 S 11

CILIA COSTANTINO PARCO ROMA 19 S 11

CONTU LUIGI PARCO ROMA 22 S 11

CARPENTIERI EDOARDO TIBER 23 33 S 11

BATTAGLIA ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 21 S 11

63° TABBI PAOLA PARCO ROMA 32 S L 10

IZZI ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 25 S 10

MALATESTA FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 19 S 10

66° BOTTICELLI MAURO PARCO ROMA 30  9

PAVONI PABLO FABIO PARCO ROMA 24 S 9

AVICO FEDERICA PARCO ROMA 30 S L 9

69° MONTARULI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 21 S 8

PACETTI (*) ALFANO PARCO ROMA 18 S 8

ESPOSITO DAVID FOLGARIA 23 S 8

72° SCIARRA STEFANO PARCO ROMA 23  7

MANCINI CESARE PARCO ROMA 16 S 7

ESPOSITO ARRIGO FOLGARIA 33 S 7

NOCITO PIER PAOLO PARCO ROMA 36  7

ADLY ZAKI GEORGES PARCO ROMA 26 S 7

77° ALIBRANDI GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 34 S 6

PEPPONI MICHELE MARCO SIMONE 36  6

79° RESTANTI FRANCESCO NICOLO' PARCO ROMA 32  5

BUZZAO MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 29 S 5

GALLIZIOLI PAOLA NAZIONALE 28 S L 5

CARPENTIERI DAVIDE TIBER 23 35 S 5

83° BISI GHERARDO TERRE CONSOLI 34  4

BUSOLIN (*) MORENO IS MOLAS SSD 32 S 4

CUNNINGHAM MATTHEW SCOTT PARCO ROMA 36  4

MASTRONARDI (*) LUCIANO PARCO ROMA 32 S 4

87° BUTTO' SIMONETTA IS MOLAS SSD 36 S L 3

88° ROSATO BARBARA PARCO ROMA 36  L 2

CIMINI (*) LUCILLA PARCO ROMA 31 S L 2

CREVATIN CARLO ALBERTO PARCO ROMA 36  2

PERRONE LINO ANTONIO NAZIONALE 28 S 2

MASTROPIETRO FRANCESCA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 2

COLIBAZZI MARIO PARCO ROMA 36 S 2

94° COLAGROSSI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 33 S L 1

BERRUTI (*) PAOLO PARCO ROMA 32 S 1

MAGLIANO CLAUDIA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 1

DE JULIIS DARIELLA PARCO ROMA 34 S L 1

98° CORCOS ANTONELLA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 0

99° DE SANTIS ANDREA PARCO ROMA 20 S SQ. 3.3B

CUTOLO ANGELO PARCO ROMA 26 S N.R.

CONTINO MAURIZIO PARCO ROMA 16 S N.R.

PARMENDOLA PAOLA PARCO ROMA 36 S L N.R.

TUDINI GIACOMO PARCO ROMA 36  N.P.

BONOTTI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 29 S N.P.

BATTAGLIA FABIO PARCO ROMA 27 S N.P.

BORZELLI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 33  N.P.

SODO MIGLIORI ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 20 S N.P.

TANFANI ILDA PARCO ROMA 27 S L N.P.

GALAMINI DI RECANATI ALESSANDRA PARCO ROMA 23 S L N.P.

MELE TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 17 S N.P.

PROIETTI BERNARDO PARCO ROMA 6  N.P.

MINCIARELLI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 22 S N.P.

PERNO STEFANO TEVERE 28 S N.P.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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1° BERNARDO GIANLUCA PARCO ROMA 11 S 41

2° FERRAZZA PIERFRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 12  38

3° FELLI ANGELO PARCO ROMA 12 S 37

4° SALAMONE FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 10  35

5° GIULIANO ERICA PARCO ROMA 10  L 34

DOLCE DIEGO PARCO ROMA 7 S 34

BETTONI SIMONE PARCO ROMA 2 S 34

FERRAZZA MARCO PARCO ROMA 10  34

9° BATTAGLIA ROBERTO ARGENTARIO 6 S 33

CARAVAGGI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 9 S 33

BAZZUCCHI MARIO PARCO ROMA 10 S 33

12° CORATI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 9  32

13° SCALERA ANTONIO PARCO ROMA 6 S 31

LAURETTI FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 5  31

GIULIANO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 6 S 31

16° SCARDAMAGLIA MICHELE PARCO ROMA 6  30

MAMPRIN MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 9  30

BISCEGLIA ANTONELLO PARCO ROMA 7 S 30

19° DI TOMMASO SIMONE PARCO ROMA 7  29

DI BARTOLOMEO PAOLO PARCO ROMA 4 S 29

MORUZZI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 7  29

DI LORETO FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 4 S 29

23° BRONZINI ISABELLA PARCO ROMA 12 S L 27

24° DI LORETO MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 5 S 26

25° COLUCCI LUCA PARCO ROMA 12 S 22

26° PROIETTI BERNARDO PARCO ROMA 6  N.P.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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1° MORISCO MARCO PARCO ROMA 13  42

RIMINI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 13 S 42

3° PUCCINELLI CRISTIANO PARCO ROMA 16  38

BETELLO MARCO TERRE CONSOLI 14 S 38

5° COCCONI GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 17 S 37

6° CURINA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 18 S 36

7° OPPES FEDERICO PARCO ROMA 16 S 35

GUADAGNOLI ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 17 S 35

9° SPALLONE MAURO PARCO ROMA 16 S 34

ANGELUCCI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 15 S 34

11° MASENZA PIERPAOLO PARCO ROMA 17 S 33

ANTICOLI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 14 S 33

PAGNI SANDRO PARCO ROMA 16 S 33

14° DI GENNARO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 20 S 32

LOMBARDOZZI LUCA PARCO ROMA 13 S 32

16° SIGNORILE GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 15 S 31

QUADRANA LAURO PARCO ROMA 15 S 31

18° BARRESE FRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 20 S 30

CUNNINGHAM SCOTT EDWARD PARCO ROMA 14 S 30

20° DELLA CORTE STEFANO PARCO ROMA 16 S 29

COCCONI GIANPAOLO PARCO ROMA 15 S 29

22° CARADONIO VITO PARCO ROMA 17 S 28

LAMA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 14 S 28

24° RANDI ERSILIA PARCO ROMA 17 S L 27

25° BARBIERI ELEONORA PARCO ROMA 15 S L 26

MESSINA ALFIO PARCO ROMA 15 S 26

27° CILIA COSTANTINO PARCO ROMA 19 S 25

MALATESTA FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 19 S 25

29° MANCINI CESARE PARCO ROMA 16 S 17

30° DE SANTIS ANDREA PARCO ROMA 20 S SQ. 3.3B

CONTINO MAURIZIO PARCO ROMA 16 S N.R.

SODO MIGLIORI ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 20 S N.P.

MELE TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 17 S N.P.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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1° GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  42

2° BARBACCI EMANUELE VITERBO 25  37

TABBI PAOLA PARCO ROMA 32 S L 37

CASTRINI ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 21 S 37

5° CARPENTIERI EDOARDO TIBER 23 33 S 36

NOCITO PIER PAOLO PARCO ROMA 36  36

7° PEPPONI MICHELE MARCO SIMONE 36  35

8° ESPOSITO ARRIGO FOLGARIA 33 S 33

9° CRISTIANI GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 25 S 32

BOTTICELLI MAURO PARCO ROMA 30  32

PAVONI PABLO FABIO PARCO ROMA 24 S 32

12° BUZZAO MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 29 S 31

AGELLI MARCO MARIA VITERBO 26  31

CARPENTIERI DAVIDE TIBER 23 35 S 31

15° BANDINI PIER PAOLO PARCO ROMA 22 S 30

CONTU LUIGI PARCO ROMA 22 S 30

17° ALIBRANDI GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 34 S 29

AVICO FEDERICA PARCO ROMA 30 S L 29

IZZI ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 25 S 29

20° ADLY ZAKI GEORGES PARCO ROMA 26 S 28

FAGIANI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 23  28

22° GALLIZIOLI PAOLA NAZIONALE 28 S L 27

BUTTO' SIMONETTA IS MOLAS SSD 36 S L 27

24° BISI GHERARDO TERRE CONSOLI 34  26

CREVATIN CARLO ALBERTO PARCO ROMA 36  26

COLAGROSSI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 33 S L 26

27° MONTARULI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 21 S 25

28° CIMINI LUCILLA PARCO ROMA 31 S L 24

ROSATO BARBARA PARCO ROMA 36  L 24

RESTANTI FRANCESCO NICOLO' PARCO ROMA 32  24

31° BATTAGLIA ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 21 S 23

32° SCIARRA STEFANO PARCO ROMA 23  22

ESPOSITO DAVID FOLGARIA 23 S 22

BUSOLIN MORENO IS MOLAS SSD 32 S 22

35° PACETTI ALFANO PARCO ROMA 18 S 21

36° MASTRONARDI LUCIANO PARCO ROMA 32 S 20

CUNNINGHAM MATTHEW SCOTT PARCO ROMA 36  20

38° BERRUTI PAOLO PARCO ROMA 32 S 19

DE JULIIS DARIELLA PARCO ROMA 34 S L 19

MASTROPIETRO FRANCESCA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 19

COLIBAZZI MARIO PARCO ROMA 36 S 19

42° PERRONE LINO ANTONIO NAZIONALE 28 S 17

43° CORCOS ANTONELLA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 14

44° MAGLIANO CLAUDIA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 11

45° CUTOLO ANGELO PARCO ROMA 26 S N.R.

PARMENDOLA PAOLA PARCO ROMA 36 S L N.R.

TUDINI GIACOMO PARCO ROMA 36  N.P.

BONOTTI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 29 S N.P.

BATTAGLIA FABIO PARCO ROMA 27 S N.P.

BORZELLI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 33  N.P.

TANFANI ILDA PARCO ROMA 27 S L N.P.

GALAMINI DI RECANATI ALESSANDRA PARCO ROMA 23 S L N.P.

MINCIARELLI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 22 S N.P.

PERNO STEFANO TEVERE 28 S N.P.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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